
subtotal (net)

Article 	 Designation PriceUnit priceAmount

Company:*

Invoice data: Page 1 Fields with * mark information of obligation

Surname / Name:*

Address:*

ZIP / City:*

Region / Country:*

Telephone:*

VAT.ID.No.*

Date:*

E-mail:*

Customer ID:

Price list + Order form
Product Finalyser 2020 (December 2020)

next page

Adobe
Tetra4D

WebWorks 
TechCommToGo / App

	 Specification: see annex

   Upgrade: Finalyser TERM CHECK* LIGHT to PLUS

   Finalyser 2020 - Standard**

   NEW: Finalyser Export2SVG 2020

	 Full version (TCS [8/9] or FM 2019 [15.0]/2020 [16.0])

	 NEW: **) incl. change Ai/EPS to SVG (Finalyser 2020)

	 Translation-Edition (FM 2019 [15.0]/2020 [16.0])

	 NEW: Export2SVG (from Adobe Illustrator 2015)***

	 Maintenance* / Workstation (Term: 12 month)

	 Upgrade from Finalyser 2017 for FrameMaker 2017 [14.0]

	 Upgrade from TOOLBOX/Finalyser 2015 and before 

999,00 Euro

0,00 Euro

399,00 Euro

799,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

349,00 Euro

599,00 Euro

110288

 

110287

110289

110290

   Finalyser TERM CHECK**** (now Acolada TERM CHECK)

110327

110328

	     

 110330

110329 	 Subscription/Maintenance* / Workstation (Term: 12 month) 279,00 Euro

  **) contains in Finalyser 2020 [7.0] , in cooperation  
 with Export2SVG. Export2SVG works without FrameMaker, 
requires Adobe Illustrator from Version 2015 or higher

  *) included: updates, support for the tools and support
      when changing computers, otherwise according to effort.

  ***) for Adobe Illustrator from Version 2015, don‘t require 
FrameMaker  ****) www.acolada.de

	 Multi-User Licenses/Company licenses: Price on request



199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

219,00 Euro

110259

110260

110261

110262

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

110266

110268

110269

110270

110271

110272

110274

110275

110276

110277

110279

110280

110281

110282

110283

110284

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro110265

199,00 Euro

199,00 Euro

110263

110264

Article 	 Designation PriceUnit priceAmount

	 ExtendScript-Package consisting of:
	 > Photoshop: Graphics Adaptation (CS5/6)
	 > Graphics Adaptation (AI)
	 > Replace Character Formats
	 > Graphics Background
   > PDF-Tools 

0,00 Euro

0,00 Euro

110301

110302

Send Order

Sum (net)

VAT (19%)*

*	19% Value added tax or taxfree. This depends on the
	 country of the order and the selected delivery type.

Sum total (gross)
Signature + Company stamp

	 Method of payment

		  Invoice

Customer ID:

Invoice data: Page 2

Date:

Price list + Order form
Product Finalyser 2020 (December 2020)

Transfer from page 1

	 Bridge: Thumbnail (CS5/6)	 1

Adobe
Tetra4D

WebWorks
TechCommToGo / App

   Finalyser 2020 - Modules for FM 2019/2020 Release

0,00 Euro

	 Open Book with Protocol	 1 0,00 Euro

	 Specification: see annex

	 Format for Conditional Text

	 Named Target

	 Books -> PDF

	 Book Transfer

	 Book Transfer (FM <-> MIF)

	 Definition Editor

	 Rename Element Definitions

	 Adapt Paragraph Format Changes

	 Rename Formats

	 Format List

	 Imported Graphics

	 Index Markers

	 Chapter TOC

	 Export Copied Graphics

	 Left/Right

	 List of Paragraph Deviations 

	 Referenced graphics/Graphic Adaption

	 FM <-> MIF

	 Special Characters

	 Statistics (Books in Book)

	 Statistics (Book or Document)

	 Find/Change

	 Book Services (Essentials for Books)

	 Formats + Encoding in Marked Area



Customer ID:

Specification: Page 3

Date:

Price list + Order form
Product Finalyser 2014

Adobe
Leximation

Tetra 4D
WebWorks

	 STANDARD:	 Adobe Technical Communication Suite 5 (Adobe FrameMaker 12, Adobe Captivate 6, Adobe RoboHelp 11, Adobe Acrobat XI Pro)

	 Upgrade possible: TCS 3.x, 4.x or 3D Communication Package 1.x, 2.x. Please ask us.

		  SQUIDDS Finalyser Standard + 3D, Tetra 4D - 3D PDF Tools (Converter, Animate, Publish, Compare)

	 Note: The prices specified above are valid for only 1 licence. Discounts starting from the 2nd licence are possible - please inquire.

	 Maintenance or PREMIUM maintenance excl. from 499,00 EUR/year.

	 Errors and omissions excepted. Short term changes by SQUIDDS are possible.

	 Please ask for good conditions.

 	 Finalyser 3D Package

	 General information

	 Designation


